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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Congratulations to RJH Group on winning the League!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 2 Matt & Adam 14½ 6½ 54 35830 425 0
2 24 Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar 14 7 49 35230 416 0
3 5 A & W 14 7 47 32899 381 39
4 11 DeeAnne & Adana 14 7 48 32659 353 27
5 19 Steve & Ryan 13½ 7½ 43 35651 423 0
6 1 Steve & Brian 13 8 42½ 34299 405 0
7 26 Carlene & Jim 13 8 40 32061 350 19
8 4 Able & Anthony 12 9 46 34088 426 0
9 8 Chris & John 12 9 40 33401 383 0

10 6 RJH Group 11 10 50 35462 419 0
11 13 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 11 10 41½ 35109 417 0
12 10 Casper Chiropractic 11 10 46 34314 401 0
13 21 Maurice & Vaughn 11 10 39 31548 331 76
14 15 Auburn 2 11 10 39 31231 340 74
15 7 Chad & David 11 10 36½ 30521 308 64
16 12 Glassy Business 10½ 10½ 41½ 34913 413 0
17 17 Napoli's Bakery 10 11 38 32146 343 74
18 16 The Mill 10 11 35½ 31659 353 57
19 18 Joe's Pizza 9 12 46 33352 380 0
20 20 Oliver's Campers Inc 9 12 43 32676 372 0
21 3 Adam Ellis Chiropractic 8½ 12½ 47 35434 421 0
22 25 Leitz Trucking Corp 8 13 40 34104 400 0
23 27 James & Peter 8 13 42 34076 400 4
24 9 Pomichters Auto Detailing 8 13 37½ 31958 352 54
25 23 Dana & Shawn 8 13 41 31942 404 13
26 14 Tiny's Bar & Grill 7 14 46 32362 353 61
27 28 Fubar 218 7 14 38 32301 364 32
28 22 BYE 2 19 8 0 0 0

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Frank Asselta 279 Ron Cieslak 277 Brian Gleitsmann
Scratch Series 734 Ken Fehlner 713 Brian Gleitsmann 699 Joe Bianco

Women Scratch Game 197 Ava Tomaino 194 Adana Tomaino 193 Dana Surace
Scratch Series 570 Ava Tomaino 544 Adana Tomaino 498 Santina Voce

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Derek Daniels 300 Chuck Adams Jr. 299 Brian Gleitsmann
Scratch Series 796 Brian Gleitsmann 781 Adam Nolan 773 Chuck Adams Jr.

Women Scratch Game 266 Deb Wurz 256 Adana Tomaino 255 Dana Surace
Scratch Series 741 Deb Wurz 657 Adana Tomaino 634 Dana Surace

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Steve & Brian

Steve Bumbolo 203 16494 81 200 190 191 581
Brian Gleitsmann 202 16986 84 222 214 277 713
2 - Matt & Adam

Matt Service 214 18006 84 187 211 212 610
Adam Nolan 211 17149 81 245 172 234 651
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

3 - Adam Ellis Chiropractic

Ron Cieslak 203 17087 84 279 170 223 672
Joe Bianco 218 16355 75 258 216 225 699
4 - Able & Anthony

Anthony Nicotera 210 17080 81 a210 a210 a210 630
Anthony Zammiello 216 3888 18 a216 a216 a216 648
5 - A & W

Ava Tomaino 181 14729 81 180 197 193 570
Wayne Perrigo 200 16265 81 193 216 243 652
6 - RJH Group

Derek Daniels 210 17088 81 202 172 236 610
Terry J. Daniels 209 15677 75 227 236 224 687
7 - Chad & David

Chad Lebert 188 13031 69 a188 a188 a188 564
David Blum 120 7481 62 a120 a120 a120 360
8 - Chris & John

Chris Bombace 195 16442 84 175 236 200 611
John Gamela 188 15291 81 238 180 189 607
9 - Pomichters Auto Detailing

Steve Nacewicz 152 8261 54 a152 a152 a152 456
Gary Cieslak 200 16275 81 192 247 193 632
10 - Casper Chiropractic

Deb Wurz 190 15656 82 a190 a190 a190 570
Frank Asselta 211 17780 84 183 213 279 675
11 - DeeAnne & Adana

DeeAnne Tomaino 166 14010 84 142 149 166 457
Adana Tomaino 187 15745 84 180 194 170 544
12 - Glassy Business

Chris Boykin 199 15780 79 136 180 173 489
Bernie Tomaino 214 18051 84 208 199 224 631
13 - Ray Cyr's Pro Shop

Jordan Calabrese 193 16256 84 177 172 222 571
Chuck Adams Jr. 224 17479 78 228 236 204 668
14 - Tiny's Bar & Grill

Kirsten Casale 157 12786 81 153 170 162 485
George Casale 196 15685 80 170 204 164 538
15 - Auburn 2

Chad Jennings 164 13851 84 156 211 155 522
Mike Mrowka 176 13210 75 158 237 227 622
16 - The Mill

Megan Houle 154 9746 63 155 140 125 420
Ray Houle 199 16750 84 130 178 225 533
17 - Napoli's Bakery

Santina Voce 151 11398 75 150 170 178 498
Cory Foley 192 15591 81 178 165 162 505
18 - Joe's Pizza

Jeff Foley 205 12352 60 a205 a205 a205 615
Mike Lisi 175 14208 81 223 170 158 551
19 - Steve & Ryan

Steve Defreitas 214 16524 77 a214 a214 a214 642
Ryan Hughes 209 16378 78 a209 a209 a209 627
20 - Oliver's Campers Inc

Ted Zamorski 209 17004 81 201 258 208 667
Janice Zamorski 163 11793 72 167 166 148 481
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

21 - Maurice & Vaughn

Maurice Vines 162 13620 84 138 169 125 432
Vaughn Comon 169 13242 78 126 171 106 403
22 - BYE

23 - Dana & Shawn

Dana Surace 186 10982 59 a186 189 193 568
Shawn Fehlner 218 10050 46 169 a218 a218 605
24 - Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar

Shanon Fehlner 204 15352 75 227 158 223 608
Ken Fehlner 212 17232 81 246 267 221 734
25 - Leitz Trucking Corp

Chad Daley 209 10661 51 a209 a209 a209 627
Ricky Shorette 191 14192 74 149 183 191 523
26 - Carlene & Jim

Jim Calkins 164 13795 84 158 i133 a164 455
Carlene Calkins 186 10058 54 a186 a186 a186 558
27 - James & Peter

James Fitzgerald 204 15301 75 191 199 169 559
Peter Fitzgerald 196 16537 84 212 214 207 633
28 - Fubar 218

Robert Dempsey 175 14203 81 267 159 202 628
Anthony Stock 189 15377 81 226 201 186 613

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 224
Shawn Fehlner 218
Joe Bianco 218
Anthony Zammiello 216
Bernie Tomaino 214
Steve Defreitas 214
Matt Service 214
Ken Fehlner 212
Adam Nolan 211
Frank Asselta 211
Derek Daniels 210
Anthony Nicotera 210
Ryan Hughes 209
Ted Zamorski 209
Chad Daley 209
Terry Daniels 209
Jeff Foley 205
Shanon Fehlner 204
James Fitzgerald 204
Steve Bumbolo 203
Ron Cieslak 203
Brian Gleitsmann 202
Gary Cieslak 200
Wayne Perrigo 200
Chris Boykin 199
Ray Houle 199
Peter Fitzgerald 196

George Casale 196
Chris Bombace 195
Jordan Calabrese 193
Cory Foley 192
Ricky Shorette 191
Deb Wurz 190
Anthony Stock 189
Chad Lebert 188
John Gamela 188
Adana Tomaino 187
Carlene Calkins 186
Dana Surace 186
Ava Tomaino 181
Mike Mrowka 176
Mike Lisi 175
Robert Dempsey 175
Vaughn Comon 169
DeeAnne Tomaino 166
Chad Jennings 164
Jim Calkins 164
Janice Zamorski 163
Maurice Vines 162
Kirsten Casale 157
Megan Houle 154
Steve Nacewicz 152
Santina Voce 151
David Blum 120

BLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne PerrigoBLS-2011 licensed to Wayne Perrigo04/04/2011  10:21 pm  Page 3 of 3


